GX175
Low-Power, LM75-Compatible Digital Temperature Sensor
With SMBus and I²C Interface
Copyright © 2024 Beijing Galaxy-CAS Technology Co., Ltd.
Datasheet_V1.2
August 2024
1
1  Features

GX175 @ Datasheet_V1.0_August 2024
www.galaxy-cas.com 20
10  Ordering Information
Order Number Chip Model Package
Information
Standard Quantity Note
GX175-T&R GX175 SOP-8 (4.9*3.9) 4000 Tape & Reel
 GX175U-T&R GX175U MSOP-8 (3*3) 4000 Tape & Reel
 GX175D-T&R GX175D DFN-8 (3*2) 3000 Tape & Reel
 GX175N-T&R GX175N DFN-8 (2*2) 3000 Tape & Reel